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Post - Laboratroty Servant 

1 15111353005938 AJIT GANESHRAO ADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 156.00000

2 15111355006646 PRAJAKTA MOHAN VEER Open (Unreserved) 151.00000

3 15108553000653 ANIKET JANARDAN KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 150.00000

4 15108564002232 GAJANAN VIKRAM KUMBHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 147.50000

5 15111353005793 DIPAK SUKHADEV KATURE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 147.50000

6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

8 15108553000380 RATNESH RAJENDRA INGOLE Schedule Cast (SC) 144.00000

9 15108588003336 JAGDISH BABAN DALAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 142.50000

10 15108567001475 AJAY RAJENDRA SONUNE Other Backward Class (OBC) 142.50000

11 15108554004754 ANIKET KALIDAS DHENGRE Schedule Cast (SC) 141.50000

12 15108554004723 ASHWIN PRABHUDAS CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 140.50000

13 15111355006647 MAHAVIR NITIN CHOPDA Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 140.50000

14 15137228007526 NILESH SHRAWAN SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 139.50000

15 15111353006256 VISHAL SANJAY KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 139.00000

16 15108588003005 RAHUL PUNDLIK GOTARANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 138.00000

17 15126347005188 AASHISH SHAILENDRA DESHMUKH De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 136.50000

18 15139978003889 RAHUL GANGARAM PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 136.50000

19 15111353006490 IRANNA DATTATRAY HIRAPURE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 136.00000

20 15126347004920 ASHOK HIRAMAN GOPAL Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 135.50000

21 15108553000379 JAGRUTI RAJESH PATIL Schedule Cast (SC) 135.50000

22 15108554004241 NIHAL PREMNATH KOTEWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 135.00000

23 15111353006018 SWAPNIL SANJAY SAPALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

24 15108554004544 JAYESH DEEPAK DORSHETWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

25 15108553000374 SACHI PRADIP BHAWARE Schedule Cast (SC) 132.50000

26 15111353006442 ASHISH RAMESH PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 132.50000

27 15108553000596 RUTUJA SURESH TANGADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

28 15108553000587 PRACHI DNYANESHWAR WARARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

29 15140708007650 AMBIKA SHALIGRAM RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 132.00000

30 15140815004094 ANKUSH BHAGUJI ZORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 131.00000

31 15108567001139 SHUBHAM RANGRAO BAGLANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 130.00000

32 15108588003180 MAYUR BHARAT PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 130.00000

33 15108554004234 AMIT VASUDEO ADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 129.50000

34 15111353006424 SAKHARAM SHIVAJI SUROSE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 129.50000

35 15116681003628 PRATIK BAMANE UTTAM BAMANE Open (Unreserved) 128.50000

36 15111355007111 KRISHNA KALYAN GADEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 127.50000

37 15108553000597 KIRAN BANDU LOKHANDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 127.50000

38 15111355006649 ADITYA SANJAY BHARATI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 127.50000

39 15108567001845 KARANSINGH SUHAS GAIKWAD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 127.00000

40 15111355006704 VISHAL VITTHAL TANWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 127.00000
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6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

41 15108567001351 GOPAL RAMESH SURYAWANSHI Open (Unreserved) 127.00000

42 15140708007859 PRAJAKTA DNYANESHWAR PAWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 127.00000

43 15108554004272 PRASHANT ROHIDAS SHENDE Schedule Cast (SC) 126.50000

44 15108567001238 NAGESH VASANTA MANDALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

45 15108554004238 VAISHNAVI SHYAMRAO THAKRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

46 15132541005297 PADMESH RAMESH AHIRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 125.50000

47 15108567001600 GOPAL DHANSINGH SINGAL De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 125.50000

48 15126347005116 RAHUL DIGAMBAR KUNDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 125.00000

49 15108564002238 SAGAR SUNIL PANDIT Other Backward Class (OBC) 125.00000

50 15108554004236 NARENDRA DIVAKAR KAMBALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 125.00000

51 15127855007434 NARAYAN RAMDHAN CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 125.00000

52 15108588002997 ANKITA ANANT KHARDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 125.00000

53 15108554004695 PAVAN MADAN MANATKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 125.00000

54 15111355006639 SHUBHAM ASHOK GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 124.00000

55 15108567001207 JAVED HYDARSAB SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 123.50000

56 15140708007858 JAYESH DATTARAM JONDHALE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 123.00000

57 15108564002458 KARISHMA NAJIR MHALDAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 123.00000

58 15108567001607 SHIVAJI PANDURANG GARAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.50000

59 15111355007084 NAVNATH ATMARAM UBALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 122.50000

60 15111355006637 RAHUL PRABHU JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 122.50000

61 15108554004675 CHETAN DILIPRAO KITUKALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.50000

62 15137368005546 ATHARVA MILIND DINDORKAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 122.50000

63 15108567001839 VIKAS PRAKASH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 122.00000

64 15108554004677 ASHISH RAMRAO RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 121.50000

65 15111353005939 VAISHALI SHIVAJI HASE Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.50000

66 15111353006386 PANCHALINGAPPA TUKAPPA BAKE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 120.50000

67 15108588002999 BADAL LASHKAR CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 120.50000

68 15111355006648 FAIYAJ LIYAKAT SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 120.00000

69 15107993000129 PAYAL NANDKISHOR BAHEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.00000

70 15108554004716 NARESH SURESH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 119.50000

71 15108567001612 AFROJ DAUDSAB SAYED Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 119.00000

72 15108554004549 AKSHAY TULARAM BUDHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.00000

73 15108567001841 AMRAPALA BALAJIRAO WAYWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 118.50000

74 15126347004924 SACHIN RAMDAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 118.50000

75 15103596007264 SIDDHESH VIJAY WADHAWAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 118.50000

76 15102612000837 SATISH MAROTI GAVHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 118.00000

77 15111353006385 BHUSHAN RAMRAO SHELAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 118.00000

78 15108567001847 SAJID GANI SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 118.00000

79 15108553000381 ARJUN MADHUKAR RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 118.00000

80 15108567001599 GAJANAN SHANKAR BOCHARE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 118.00000

81 15111353006488 NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 117.50000
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6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

82 15107993000124 SADANAND VILAS CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 116.50000

83 15126347005112 RAJU BHASKAR BINNAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 116.50000

84 15137368005470 PRAVIN BABAN GODSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 116.00000

85 15108554004457 AKSHAY BHIMRAO AJMIRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 116.00000

86 15108553000648 VAIBHAV WAMAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 115.50000

87 15102612000833 MUKESH KASHIRAM PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 115.00000

88 15108554004243 VIVEK SHRIDHAR RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 115.00000

89 15102612000926 ASIM ISHAM PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 115.00000

90 15111353006169 TUSHAR BABAN ZORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 114.50000

91 15108564002455 KIRAN SURESH CHOUGULE Other Backward Class (OBC) 114.50000

92 15108567001609 ROHIT MADHAVRAO DHAWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 113.50000

93 15108554004478 DATTA LAXMAN LADKE Schedule Tribe (ST) 113.50000

94 15108553000473 PARAG SUNIL RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.50000

95 15108553000592 MAYURI VINODRAO MATHURKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.50000

96 15127855007444 NILESH BALU GHARAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.00000

97 15108554004484 BANTI NAMDEO BASATWAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 112.00000

98 15108553000591 ASHWINI VASANTA TATHOD Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.00000

99 15137368005545 SAGAR PARMESHWAR SURYAWANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.50000

100 15111353005937 NAVNATH SUBHASH KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 111.00000

101 15108554004460 ABHISHEK VISHNU CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 110.50000

102 15100171005744 MAHESH SURESH FARDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.50000

103 15108553000472 NAYAN LAKSHMAN PADMAWAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 110.00000

104 15111355006644 MADHAV MADHUKAR TURURE Open (Unreserved) 110.00000

105 15108554004694 PRAMOD SUBHASH MIRASHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 110.00000

106 15108553000589 PRAGATI KAILAS POTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

107 15111355006660 PATIL GIRISH KISHOR Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.50000

108 15102612000835 SHIVBHUSHAN SANGRAM DAWALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.50000

109 15111355007086 SHUBHECHA JAYHIND SURYAWANSHI Schedule Cast (SC) 109.50000

110 15126347004982 DIPAK POPAT JAGTAP Schedule Tribe (ST) 109.00000

111 15108567001602 KAMLESH KAILAS JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 109.00000

112 15111353006389 BHAGYASHRI VASANT ROKADE Schedule Cast (SC) 109.00000

113 15137368005471 MANASI RAJENDRA MAHAJAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.00000

114 15107993000125 AKASH GANPAT MIRASHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 109.00000

115 15111355006908 MANDAKINI RANGARAO GADKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 108.50000

116 15102612000829 SHEETAL HARISH UMRAJKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 108.50000

117 15107993000187 MEGHA TEJRAJ DUMBHARE Schedule Cast (SC) 108.50000

118 15107993000126 MUKTA SANTOSH SHIRBHATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 108.50000

119 15108588003177 LAHU RAMCHANDRA PANCHAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 108.00000

120 15140815004112 SWABHIMAN BHAGWAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 107.00000

121 15108554004766 VISHNU SUBHASH CHILGAR Open (Unreserved) 107.00000
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6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

122 15135342003766 VISHAL SAMPAT GOGAWALE Open (Unreserved) 106.50000

123 15140708007852 RAJU BHAU MORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.50000

124 15127855007432 SHRUTI DILIP PATIL Open (Unreserved) 106.50000

125 15108553000598 VRUSHABH PREMSING RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 106.00000

126 15111355006493 SHESHNATH TREMBAK SONALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 106.00000

127 15111353006425 ANKIT DILIP KHEDKAR Open (Unreserved) 106.00000

128 15102612000831 AKANKSHA PREMNATH AGLAWE Schedule Cast (SC) 106.00000

129 15108553000384 SAURAV MADHUKAR RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 106.00000

130 15111355006865 AVINASH SUKHDEV KHANDARE Schedule Cast (SC) 105.50000

131 15108553000644 FAIZAN DANISH IRFAN AHMAD Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 105.50000

132 15108553000599 ROHIDAS RAMESH JADHAO De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 105.00000

133 15108553000593 VISHAL NARAYAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 105.00000

134 15108554004239 SEEMA RAJU KUTTARMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 105.00000

135 15108567001844 PRALHAD ASHOK JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 104.50000

136 15108553000681 RAM SUDHAKAR RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 104.50000

137 15108564002287 RAVINDRA BHAGWAN JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 104.00000

138 15111353005934 MAULI MOHAN SUTAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.00000

139 15108567001001 LAXMIKANT VIJAYRAO GAJJEWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.50000

140 15140708007849 PRADIP UKHA RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 103.50000

141 15111353006174 SONALI SUMTILAL GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 103.50000

142 15108554004755 JATIN MAHADEORAO MULEY Schedule Cast (SC) 103.00000

143 15107993000195 GOPAL RAJU JADHAO De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 103.00000

144 15100171005721 KISHOR MANOHAR BANGAR Open (Unreserved) 103.00000

145 15126347005113 PAVAN DASHARATH BARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 102.50000

146 15108564002235 SANDIP DATTATRAY DESAI

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 102.50000

147 15108567001345 ISHVAR UDDHAV SHELAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 102.50000

148 15108553000601 VAISHALI ARUN SAWARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 102.00000

149 15108567001608 MANGESH SAMBHAJI SAWANT Schedule Cast (SC) 101.00000

150 15108567001478 PUJA RAJENDRA PAWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.00000

151 15108564002252 SACHIN BABARAO DESHMUKHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 100.50000

152 15108567001347 SHUBHAM SANJAY AMBEKAR Open (Unreserved) 100.00000

153 15108564002398 PRASHANT PRAKASH MALI Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.00000

154 15100458002709 AMAR MANSING KADAM Open (Unreserved) 100.00000

155 15111353006382 AKASH SHIVAJI KALE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 100.00000

156 15102612000705 MANISHA TUKARAM PANCHAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 99.50000

157 15140708007640 KARUNA MAHADU RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 99.00000

158 15108554004466 VIJAY ISHWAR DIWE Open (Unreserved) 99.00000

159 15111353006010 DATTA MADAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 98.50000
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6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

160 15108553000586 PRADNYA JANARDHAN BHISE Schedule Cast (SC) 98.50000

161 15108564002395 VAIBHAV VISHNU KHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

162 15108564002399 YOGESH BALASO MAHADIK Open (Unreserved) 98.50000

163 15108554004245 PRITI CHANDRAKANT PANDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.00000

164 15126347004923 ABHIJIT CHINTAMAN YASHAWANTE Schedule Cast (SC) 98.00000

165 15102612000924 DNYANESHWAR DEVANNA SHENEWAD Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 97.50000

166 15108554004317 PAPPU BADRI PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 97.50000

167 15100458002712 SOYAL DAGADU SAYYAD Open (Unreserved) 97.50000

168 15108588003232 PRAGATI SANJAY SHEDAGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

169 15100458002551 ATUL BALAJI JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 97.50000

170 15111353006390 PRANAV MILIND DHAINJE Schedule Cast (SC) 96.50000

171 15126347005117 AVINASH VALMIK KESKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 96.00000

172 15140708007648 RAIVANATH UTTRESHWAR LOKARE Schedule Cast (SC) 95.50000

173 15137368005466 SHUBHAM  MARATHE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 95.50000

174 15139978003907 RAVINA HARI WANKHEDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 95.50000

175 15111353006379 NAGNATH LAXMAN DANDGULE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 95.00000

176 15108553000370 JAYSHRI LAXMAN DHUDUM Other Backward Class (OBC) 95.00000

177 15108564002289 AMOL APPASO POWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 95.00000

178 15127855007381 SHRADDHA SAKHARAM AMBRE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 95.00000

179 15108554004463 AKASH UDDHAO WANKHEDE Schedule Cast (SC) 94.50000

180 15108567001348 VILAS DATTARAO TALDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 94.00000

181 15107993000122 PRAMOD JOTIRAM RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 94.00000

182 15140170007347 SHILPA VINAYAK MUNGEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 93.00000

183 15108567001352 NILESH RAMESHWAR BADWANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 93.00000

184 15108567001611 KISHORKUMAR PRALHAD PANCHAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 93.00000

185 15107993000128 NISHANT KUNDAN JADHAO De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 93.00000

186 15108554004301 TANVIR MUMTAJ PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 92.50000

187 15108553000377 NITIN KISAN PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 92.50000

188 15108604002075 GANESH SHAMRAO KALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 92.50000

189 15108567001842 VITTHAL MOTIRAM KARHALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 92.50000

190 15115927003468 SHUBHANGI ASHOK SHEKAPURE Schedule Cast (SC) 92.50000

191 15116681003666 ROHIT DATTATRAY SOPE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 92.50000

192 15100171005725 DEVIDAS DHONDIBA PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 92.00000

193 15108567001605 SADANAND RAMRAO BHARKADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 92.00000

194 15137228007532 ANURADHA BHUJANGRAO ATHWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 91.50000

195 15108554004235 RUSHIKESH SUPRAO WANKHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 91.50000

196 15111355007089 AKASH AMBADAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 91.00000

197 15111355007082 ANIL VIJAYKUMAR JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 91.00000

198 15108567001604

PRIYANKA PANDHARINATH 

DUDHAKAWADE Schedule Cast (SC) 90.50000

199 15111353005797 AJAY SHAHADEV KEDAR Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 90.50000

200 15107993000130 DEVIDAS SATWAJI WANOLE Schedule Tribe (ST) 90.50000

201 15108567001132 GAUTAM BANSHI KADAM Schedule Cast (SC) 90.00000
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6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

202 15108553000382 KRUSHANA MANGAL JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 90.00000

203 15140708007855 SWAPNA GOVIND MORE Schedule Cast (SC) 89.50000

204 15111353006380 AKANKSHA SUNIL VIRKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 89.00000

205 15140708007850 TRUPTI JIVRAJ GOHIL Schedule Cast (SC) 88.00000

206 15108554004763 AKSHAY VITTHAL CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 88.00000

207 15108553000373 PRERNA PANDURANG GUHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 88.00000

208 15108554004525 RAVI VILAS KARLEKAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 87.50000

209 15102612000834 UMESH HARKU GAIKWAD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 87.50000

210 15111355006866 SANA ISMAIL SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 87.50000

211 15126347004922 NIKITA ARUN MUSALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000

212 15108588002859 OMKAR KUMAR KHOSE Open (Unreserved) 87.00000

213 15111353006021 SMITA SATISH RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.50000

214 15126347005114 ANESH UKADYA THINGLE Schedule Tribe (ST) 86.50000

215 15140708007851 NAMDEV BHAGWAT MANJE Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.50000

216 15108553000376 PURVA ARUN ADHAO Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.50000

217 15108564002240 DEEPAK KRUSHNAT KAWAR Open (Unreserved) 86.00000

218 15111355007083 SAGAR RAJENDRA MECHKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 86.00000

219 15137368005473 SUNIL UKHA PAWAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 85.50000

220 15108567001353 AAMRAPALI CHOTU THORAT Schedule Cast (SC) 85.50000

221 15140708007846 PRACHI ASHOK DALAVI Schedule Cast (SC) 85.50000

222 15137368005539 NIKHIL DILIP KHAROTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.00000

223 15111355006643 SHIVDAS RAMRAO SURYAWANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 84.50000

224 15111353006172 MAHESH SHESHERAO JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 84.50000

225 15100458002722 SUNIL CHANDRAKANT BUDHAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 84.00000

226 15100458002544 SUNANDA GORAKH KANGANE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 83.50000

227 15108567001843 VAIBHAV DAGDUSINGH THAKUR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 83.50000

228 15108567001848 PRIYANKA SATISH JAWARE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 83.50000

229 15108567001610 PRAKASH SATISH KORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 82.50000

230 15111355006863 VISHWAJEET VANKET SHINDE Schedule Cast (SC) 82.50000

231 15108553000397 PRAVIN BABAN AATRAM Schedule Tribe (ST) 82.00000

232 15100458002548 RAKESH NAVALSING RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 82.00000

233 15108554004118 MAYUR GODRU KHANDEKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 82.00000

234 15111353005935 AMITKUMAR SAHADEO RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 81.50000

235 15108553000236 SHRIKISAN NARAYAN LAHANE Open (Unreserved) 81.00000

236 15140708007646 MADHURI BHASKAR THAKARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 81.00000

237 15108564002244 SUNIL PRALHAD BELE Schedule Tribe (ST) 80.50000

238 15108553000605 MADHURI RAMESH SARADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 80.00000

239 15132541005300 NIKHIL BHARAT PAWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 80.00000

240 15108564002396 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 80.00000

241 15107993000123 VAISHNAVI ASHOK KORDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 79.50000

242 15108553000423 ANKUSH VILAS RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 79.50000

243 15100171005748 AJINKYA DATTATRAY BHALERAO Schedule Cast (SC) 79.00000

244 15108554004119 BALAJI NIVRUTTI BHANDARE Open (Unreserved) 79.00000
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6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

245 15140708007847 GAJANAN ANIL RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 79.00000

246 15100171005627 DEEPAK TATERAV KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 78.50000

247 15139978003933 POOJA GAJANAN CHOPADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 78.50000

248 15102612000706 SWAPNIL SHRIKRUSHNA DUTONDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 78.50000

249 15111355006857 MARUTI NIVRUTI KSHIRSAGAR Schedule Cast (SC) 78.00000

250 15108553000682 PAWAN VASRAM CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 78.00000

251 15108554004454 RAJSHRI PRAKASH TAYADE Schedule Cast (SC) 77.50000

252 15108553000594 RAMESHWAR GOVIND RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 77.50000

253 15137368005461 ANJALI DEVIDAS KSHIRSAGAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000

254 15108588003009 JAGRUTI RAMESH RANDHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000

255 15108553000590 JANHAVI PRAMOD WAHURWAGH Schedule Cast (SC) 77.50000

256 15137368005547 MANISHA VIJAY PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.00000

257 15108567001669 ARCHANA RAJKUMAR GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 77.00000

258 15108554004461 BHARTI ZIBAL DHAWALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 76.50000

259 15108554004462 MEGHA VAMANRAO BANNAGARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 76.00000

260 15140708007645 KAVITA VISHVANATH WAGH Schedule Cast (SC) 76.00000

261 15108567001598 SANTOSH BHUJANGRAO KAD

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 76.00000

262 15111355006638 ARJUN BABASAHEB BAGWALE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 76.00000

263 15108567001709 MITHILESH BHAWARLALJI SHARMA Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 75.50000

264 15111355007090 RAHUL DATTATRYA PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 75.50000

265 15111355007085 MADHUKAR LIMBA BHOIR Schedule Tribe (ST) 75.00000

266 15108553000237 PANKAJ SURESHRAO KALE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 75.00000

267 15111355006862 VISHWAJIT TANAJI SABALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 75.00000

268 15108553000585 APEKSHA SUDHIR MANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 74.50000

269 15108554004459 KISANLAL BUDHARAM BADOLE Schedule Cast (SC) 74.00000

270 15111355006691 LAHU DHANAJI CHAVAN

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 74.00000

271 15108588002998 MAITHILI SUBHASH CHAVADKAR Open (Unreserved) 73.50000

272 15108554004672 DIPALI DADARAO TIJARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.50000

273 15108553000600 SHITAL DAMODAR PAYGHAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.00000

274 15108564002237 MAITHILI SUNIL JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 72.00000

275 15126347004925 SOMNATH SUBHASH GAIKWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 71.50000

276 15108554004242 RITESH JANARDHAN KSHIRSAGAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.50000

277 15140708007854 RUTUJA KISHOR PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.50000

278 15126347005107 HITESH SHARAD SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.00000

279 15137368005468 MONIKA BHASKAR SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.00000

280 15140708007649 MAHESH SURESH GAJBHAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 71.00000

281 15108604002015 RAJESH SHRIRAM CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 70.00000

282 15102612000973 NIKHILKUMAR VISHNU KHAIRE Schedule Cast (SC) 70.00000

283 15107993000120 AMRUTA GAJANANRAO UBHAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 70.00000

284 15139978003891 SATYAM RAMESHWAR CHIPADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 70.00000
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6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

285 15115927003465 GANESH RAVINDRA DABHOLKAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 69.50000

286 15108553000238 DEVANAND BHAURAO BHOSLE Open (Unreserved) 69.00000

287 15108554004711 MIRZA NAVED BEG MIRZA ASHPAK BEG Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 69.00000

288 15111355006859 NAVNATH MADHUKAR TOUR Open (Unreserved) 68.50000

289 15108567001363 AJAY SUGDEV WANKHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 68.50000

290 15108554004233 PRATIK PADMAKAR NAGRALE Schedule Cast (SC) 68.00000

291 15116681003626 SANDESH MADAN PADWAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 68.00000

292 15100171005743 SANKET VINOD BADHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.50000

293 15111355006640 SURYAKANT SHRINIVAS KULKARNI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 67.50000

294 15111355006699 MAHESH GAJANAN JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.50000

295 15108553000595 SAKSHI DILIP NAKHALE Schedule Cast (SC) 67.00000

296 15108554004455 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH GOMASE Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.00000

297 15126347005111 PRAKASH KONDAJI JOSHI Schedule Tribe (ST) 66.50000

298 15135342003767 JYOTI UDDHAVRAO DESHMUKH Open (Unreserved) 66.00000

299 15132541005293 SURESH SUNDAR GOSAVI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 65.50000

300 15108567001846 PRAGATI PRAFUL SHINGADE Schedule Cast (SC) 65.50000

301 15102612000707 ANAND PRASANNA KALOKHE Open (Unreserved) 65.00000

302 15108554004671 YOGESH VASUDEO RATHOD Schedule Tribe (ST) 65.00000

303 15108567001137 SAINATH DNYANESHWAR TAYWADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 65.00000

304 15108564002394 HARSHAD MUBARAK SHAIKH Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.00000

305 15115927003466 SWAPNIL NARENDRA KHAIRNAR Schedule Cast (SC) 64.00000

306 15108553000602 ISMAILKHAN HARUNKHAN PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 64.00000

307 15132541005301 NIKHIL KISHOR SONAWANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 64.00000

308 15111353006173 RAMESHWAR BHAIRAVNATH MORE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 64.00000

309 15126347005115 SRUJAL ARUN HINGMIRE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 64.00000

310 15140815004066 SHRADDHA SURESH BETKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 63.50000

311 15108554004674 RUCHITA YOGESH NAGOSHE Open (Unreserved) 62.50000

312 15103730002834 SUJATA PUSHPAK KUMBHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.00000

313 15107993000157 ACHAL SAHEBRAO BAMBAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.00000

314 15107993000153 KAMAL DATTA BHARKADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 61.50000

315 15111353006168 MANMATH BALAJI SWAMI Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.50000

316 15115927003462 SAGAR SANTOSH HALDIVE Open (Unreserved) 61.50000

317 15140708007642 SANIKA PUNDLIK KHANDAGALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.50000

318 15111353006428 SANTOSH BHIVA RINJAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 61.00000

319 15108567001642 HEMANT BHARAT BELDAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 60.50000

320 15140708007651 SUPRIYA DIPAK PANDIT Schedule Cast (SC) 60.50000

321 15103596007263 DIPTI SUNIL MUSALE Open (Unreserved) 60.50000

322 15111353005796 SHITAL SOMNATH WAKCHAURE Other Backward Class (OBC) 60.00000
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6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

323 15100171005645 HIRAMAN MAHADU BAGUL Schedule Tribe (ST) 60.00000

324 15111355007088 SIDDHI SANDIP RISBUD Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

325 15137368005469 SACHIN RAMRAO BHANDE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 59.00000

326 15126347004785 NAMDEV SHAM HEKARE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 59.00000

327 15108588003003 RUPESH DHAKU KADAM Schedule Cast (SC) 58.50000

328 15100458002547 SUJATA SHIVAJI MORE Open (Unreserved) 58.50000

329 15127855007385 PRASHANT SAKHARAM GURAV Open (Unreserved) 58.00000

330 15108588003008 SAKSHI RAHUL DABHADE Schedule Cast (SC) 58.00000

331 15108564002401 AJIT ANANDA VADD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 57.50000

332 15111355006642 ATMARAM CHANDRAKANT KARBHARI Open (Unreserved) 57.50000

333 15137368005460 RAVINDRA VANYA PAWARA Schedule Tribe (ST) 57.50000

334 15108564002234 SWARUPA RAVINDRA WALVEKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 57.50000

335 15107993000127 DISHA SHRIDHAR HIWASE Other Backward Class (OBC) 57.50000

336 15108567001836 NIKHITA UTTAMRAO RAVALE Schedule Cast (SC) 57.00000

337 15111355006636 LAXMAN BABASAHEB CHITALKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 57.00000

338 15108588003000 PRADNYA SANATAN DANDAVATE Schedule Cast (SC) 56.50000

339 15139978003890 RUPALI ANIL NAIKNAWARE Schedule Cast (SC) 56.50000

340 15108588003001 MINAL SUNIL GAWDE Open (Unreserved) 56.50000

341 15132541005343 PRITESH NANA KOR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 56.50000

342 15137368005463 AMAR AJAY DEORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.50000

343 15108567001350 GUNVANT NANA SABLE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 55.50000

344 15108588003318 SACHIN RAJENDRA GOPALGHARE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 55.00000

345 15100458002549 JAGRUTI BHUPENDRA SOLANKI Schedule Cast (SC) 55.00000

346 15132541005298 MOHAN CHAITRAM KARANDE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 55.00000

347 15137368005459 JYOTIRAM TANAJI BHOSALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 55.00000

348 15111353006378 VISHWANATH PARASHRAM RATHOD Schedule Tribe (ST) 54.50000

349 15108604002016 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA LAWANDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 53.50000

350 15111355007078 ANKITA SANJAY PAIKRAO Schedule Cast (SC) 53.50000

351 15111353006166 SUJAL DEVAJI KAMBLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 53.00000

352 15100458002711 ALPANA KULDEEP BENDUGADE Open (Unreserved) 53.00000

353 15140708007853 SHUBHAM SUDAM DHAKOL Open (Unreserved) 53.00000

354 15108567001883 AKSHAY MADHUKAR DOIPHODE Open (Unreserved) 52.50000

355 15137368005480 RAHUL YUVRAJ MULMULE Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.00000

356 15111355006858 KAKASAHEB MOHAN GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 51.50000

357 15108567001840 SHRUTI SURESH GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 51.50000

358 15111355007087 URMILA PRATAPRAO MAGAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.50000

359 15111353005932 SUREKHA SUBHASH KARANDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 51.00000

360 15137368005465 CHANDU BABULAL SALUNKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.50000

361 15108567001834 JYOTI KISHANRAO RAKURE Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.50000

362 15135342003768 SUYASH SUNIL PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 50.50000

363 15100458002710 DINESH TUKARAM BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.00000

364 15140708007643 RANI SAWATA KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 50.00000

365 15111353006383 SURESH BARKU KONDAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 50.00000
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6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

366 15108588003320 SHUBHAM ANIL RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.00000

367 15103730002832 POOJA VITTHAL THAKARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 49.50000

368 15140708007857 SUNIL DIGAMBAR GAVHANE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 49.50000

369 15108588003007 SAMADHAN RAVINDRA WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 49.00000

370 15108554004237 SHUBHANGI TULARAM JIBHAKATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 49.00000

371 15108588003182 PRACHI ASHOK WAKKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 49.00000

372 15137368005464 NILESH ARUNSING PARDESHI De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 48.50000

373 15108588003181 RADHAKRISHNAN MANOHAR SUTAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 48.00000

374 15115927003461 VAIBHAV NANDAKISHOR HEGISHTE Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

375 15115927003463 KEDAR SURESH JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 47.50000

376 15108567001955 SAMIBEG RASHIDBEG MIRZA Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 47.00000

377 15126347004918 RAHUL ASHOK SHIRSATH Schedule Cast (SC) 47.00000

378 15100458002546 SANKET SITARAM SOLKAR Open (Unreserved) 46.50000

379 15126347004919 SANI SADUKAR SHEMLE Schedule Tribe (ST) 46.50000

380 15111355006856 AVISHKAR BHAGWAN PANSARE Schedule Cast (SC) 46.00000

381 15108588002858 MAHADEV SHANTARAM ANGCHEKAR Open (Unreserved) 45.50000

382 15108553000378 NAMRATA SHANTARAM DHAGE Schedule Cast (SC) 45.00000

383 15108567001835 SACHIN BHAUSAHEB PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.00000

384 15111353006171 PRATIKSHA KESHAV RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 44.00000

385 15108553000371 PARMESHWAR SHRIRAM SAWALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 43.50000

386 15132541005294 AJAY MAHADEO SONTAKKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 43.00000

387 15139978003893 SANDIP PANDURANG KHOKALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 43.00000

388 15116681003625 YOGESH DNYANESHWAR ADE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 42.50000

389 15100171005628 SAGAR ARUN SONAWANE Schedule Cast (SC) 42.50000

390 15108553000383 HRISHIKESH GOWARDHAN LAHOLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 42.50000

391 15111355006860 PAYAL SHIVADAS JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 42.50000

392 15140815004061 BHAVIKA KALURAM KASHIWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 41.50000

393 15102612000836 AVINASH BHOI BHOI Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 40.50000

394 15108588003178 SHRADDHA NARENDRA KUMAR DUBEY Open (Unreserved) 40.50000

395 15108567001606 RAMCHANDRA ARJUN MENTHEWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 40.00000

396 15108567001849 PRADIP ASHOKRAO BANSODE Schedule Cast (SC) 39.50000

397 15102612000830 MAYURI BHAGWANRAO NEJE Other Backward Class (OBC) 37.50000

398 15140170007374 VAMAN RAMA JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

399 15100458002545 SHWETA VILAS KAMBALE Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

400 15111353005936 MAHEBOOB UMAR SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 37.50000

401 15111353005794 DHONDIBA NARSING KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 35.00000

402 15108588003010 NISHA VINOD BODWADE Schedule Cast (SC) 35.00000

403 15111355006855 ROHIT DIGAMBAR WAGHMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 35.00000
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6 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

7 15132541005299 MANOJ NAMDEO PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 144.50000

404 15103596007265 SAMARTH CHANDRASHEKHAR BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 34.50000

405 15140815004067 PRATHAMESH PANDURANG LOKHANDE Schedule Cast (SC) 34.50000

406 15108564002229 SHASHIKANT ASHOK KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 34.00000

407 15139978003892 URVASHI PRAFUL SOLANKI Schedule Cast (SC) 33.00000

408 15108588003179 SUVARNA SURUPSING VALVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 32.50000

409 15126347004921 PANDHARI GOVINDA NATH Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 32.00000

410 15111353006387 NITIN DILIP VADEKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 32.00000

411 15108553000239 YASH ISHVAR INGOLE Schedule Cast (SC) 30.00000

412 15126347004783 SACHIN KAILAS JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 30.00000

413 15108554004676 NAMDEO HARIPRASAD BAGHELE Other Backward Class (OBC) 29.00000

414 15111353006377 SHRIMANT KALIDAS JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 28.50000

415 15140708007856 BARKHA CHAMAN MEHROLIYA Schedule Cast (SC) 27.50000

416 15100458002713 AARYAN UMAKANT KADAM Open (Unreserved) 27.50000

417 15103596007262 NITIN RAVINDRA GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 26.50000

418 15111353006381 JYOTSNA RAVINDRA TAYADE Schedule Cast (SC) 25.50000

419 15140708007844 SARITA RAMESH KAREKAR Open (Unreserved) 25.00000

420 15108567001343 VIKRAM FATTESING SABALE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 25.00000

421 15100171005724 VIREN GOVINDA KHADSE Schedule Cast (SC) 23.50000

422 15108588003006 CHETNA JAGDISH MAKAWANA Open (Unreserved) 23.50000

423 15111355006645 SHAFIK SATTAR PATHAN Open (Unreserved) 22.50000

424 15126347005109 PREM SANTOSH KHARDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 22.00000

425 15126347004782 SHOEB FARUK SIDDIKI Open (Unreserved) 20.00000

426 15100458002708 HARISH DEEPAK CHANDANSHIVE Schedule Cast (SC) 18.00000

427 15137368005467 MAHENDRA NANAJI PAWAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 17.50000

428 15126347005110 VISHAL SHANKAR SONAWANE Schedule Tribe (ST) 17.50000

429 15108588003321 SHABARI BHAURAO JUMNAKE Schedule Tribe (ST) 14.50000

430 15127855007383 AKASH SATISH KHAJANCHI Open (Unreserved) 11.00000

431 15108567001838 PAYAL SUBHASH ZINE Schedule Cast (SC) 10.00000

432 15108588003004 YOGESH RAJU DANDALWAD Open (Unreserved) 10.00000

433 15108564002239 SANIYA USMAN MUKADAM Open (Unreserved) 8.00000

434 15140708007644 ADITI SUHAS HIRWALE Schedule Cast (SC) 7.00000

435 15132541005295 SHRAVAVN NAVASU UDAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 0.00000

436 15108567001349 SYED SUFIYAN  SYED FAHEEM Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 0.00000

437 15108567001133 KRUSHNA ASHOK LOKHANDE Open (Unreserved) -2.00000


